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DOSSARD
1 187
2 180
3 188
4 173
5 191
6 170
7 183
8 169
9 168
10 178
11 167
12 189
13 198
14 174
15 196
16 172
17 179
18 182
19 192
20 199
21 195

NOM
KOPACZ
GUILHON

LO CASCIO
CRESSEND
MARCELLIN
BULLY
HERMAND
BOUDROT
BONNET
FAURE
BERTEZENNE
LOPES
SOLERE
DELAGNES
ROSELLO
CIANCIA
GALIBERT
GUILLON
MARTIN
VASSEUR
RINALDI

PRENOM
SEBASTIEN
HARMONIE
THIERRY
BENJAMIN
ERIC
EMILIE
PATRICIA
PAULINE
PATRICK
NICOLAS
ELODIE
VIVIEN
JORDI
ANTOINE
ANGELIQUE
BRUNO
RICHARD
ERIC
REGIS
CHRISTINE
PAULINE

Canivtt DIMANCHE

#1 CHIEN - NOM SEXE /sx
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Heimdall
ULTRA
Meister
S'Theia

Roody
SCARLETT
thora
Dude
Toots
Tornade
Thais
Oru
Samba
Rush
Phury
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princesse
Alpha
Opium
BIRDY

TYL LOUP
Falcu
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CAT /cat

VHV2
VFS
VHV2
VHS
VHV2
VFV1
VFV2
VFS
VHV3
HVHV2
VFS
VHV1
VHS
VHS
VFS
VHV3
VHV3
VHV2
VHV3
VFV3
VFS
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CLUB
Dogs and furious provence
Canicross 30
Dogs and furious provence
Asoa canicross
Asptt gap canicross
Canicross 30
Dogs and furious provence
Foxes spirit canicross
Foxes spirit canicross
Asptt gap canicross
Canicross 30
Canicross 30
Gard o dog
Cani oxy'gers
Flying dogs du 04
Gard o dog
Gard o dog
Gard Odog
Gard o dog
Canisports provence
Corsica sport canin

TEMPS
00:15:47
00:16:59
00:17:02
00:17:16
00:17:21
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:18:06
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:21:10
00:21:13
00:21:17
00:21:49
00:23:30
00:23:43
00:25:05
00:26:19
00:30:35
00:31:48
00:33:31
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